
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
72 
63 
21 
10 

3 
4 

44 

Name 
PALLADINO FRANCESCO 
DEL VECCHIO MATTEO 
CASO LUIGI 
VALESTRA MARCO 
RAGO GREGORIO 
CIOFFI MASSIMILIANO 
REGA BRUNO 

Class 
ROTAX DD2 Junior 
ROTAX DD2 Junior 
ROTAX DD2 Junior 
ROTAX DD2 Senior 
ROTAX DD2 Senior 
ROTAX DD2 Senior 
ROTAX DD2 Junior 

Best Tm 
52.261 
52.360 
52.781 
52.912 
53.000 
53.350 
53.504 

Diff 

0.099 
0.520 
0.651 
0.739 
1.089 
1.243 

Comment 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21/07/2019 11:35:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring          Alfonso Pappalardo 

Race Director    Pierluigi Pizzi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F.I.Cr. Salerno 

PDF classifiche su www.salerno.ficr.it

Summer Cup 
  Rotax Dd2 

Prove di Qualificazione 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:23:02 

Kartodromo Casaluce (CE) 1,100 km 

21/07/2019 10:15 

ESPOSTA ore _________

www.mylaps.com
www.salerno.ficr.it


(4) CIOFFI MASSIMILIANO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(44) REGA BRUNO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

57.144 

53.547 

53.350 

55.080 

54.298 

53.504 

53.816 

53.646 

1:04.384 

+3.794 

+0.197 

+1.730 

+0.794 

+0.312 

+0.142 

+10.880 

(72) PALLADINO FRANCESCO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(63) DEL VECCHIO MATTEO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(21) CASO LUIGI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(10) VALESTRA MARCO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(3) RAGO GREGORIO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1:47.881 

52.350 

52.261 

53.271 

56.763 

52.753 

59.523 

53.646 

52.523 

52.360 

52.574 

52.434 

52.824 

58.264 

52.856 

52.867 

52.965 

53.176 

52.862 

52.841 

52.781 

52.987 

58.636 

54.555 

53.195 

52.912 

52.976 

53.317 

55.980 

1:06.294 

57.126 

53.247 

53.057 

53.000 

1:05.413 

1:02.677 

54.033 

53.318 

53.419 

+55.620 

+0.089 

+1.010 

+4.502 

+0.492 

+7.262 

+1.286 

+0.163 

+0.214 

+0.074 

+0.464 

+5.904 

+0.496 

+0.507 

+0.184 

+0.395 

+0.081 

+0.060 

+0.206 

+5.855 

+1.774 

+0.283 

+0.064 

+0.405 

+3.068 

+13.382 

+4.126 

+0.247 

+0.057 

+12.413 

+9.677 

+1.033 

+0.318 

+0.419 

Printed: 21/07/2019 11:35:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring          Alfonso Pappalardo 

Race Director    Pierluigi Pizzi 

Orbits 
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Summer Cup 
  Rotax Dd2 

Prove di Qualificazione 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:23:02 

Kartodromo Casaluce (CE) 1,100 km 

21/07/2019 10:15 

ESPOSTA ore _________
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Pos 

ROTAX DD2 Junior 
1 
2 
3 
4 

ROTAX DD2 Senior 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

72 
63 
21 
44 

10 
3 
4 

Name 

PALLADINO FRANCESCO 
DEL VECCHIO MATTEO 
CASO LUIGI 
REGA BRUNO 

VALESTRA MARCO 
RAGO GREGORIO 
CIOFFI MASSIMILIANO 

Class 

ROTAX DD2 Junior 
ROTAX DD2 Junior 
ROTAX DD2 Junior 
ROTAX DD2 Junior 

ROTAX DD2 Senior 
ROTAX DD2 Senior 
ROTAX DD2 Senior 

Best Tm 

52.261 
52.360 
52.781 
53.504 

52.912 
53.000 
53.350 

Diff 

0.099 
0.520 
1.243 

0.088 
0.438 

Comment 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21/07/2019 11:35:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring          Alfonso Pappalardo 

Race Director    Pierluigi Pizzi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F.I.Cr. Salerno 

PDF classifiche su www.salerno.ficr.it

Summer Cup 
  Rotax Dd2 

Prove di Qualificazione 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:23:02 

Kartodromo Casaluce (CE) 1,100 km 

21/07/2019 10:15 

ESPOSTA ore _________

www.mylaps.com
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POLE POSITION
 1

1

72  PALLADINO FRANCESCO
52.261

 12

63  DEL VECCHIO MATTEO
52.360

 2
3

21  CASO LUIGI
52.781

 24

10  VALESTRA MARCO
52.912

 3
5

3  RAGO GREGORIO
53.000

 36

4  CIOFFI MASSIMILIANO
53.350

 4
7

44  REGA BRUNO
53.504

Printed: 21/07/2019 11:36:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring          Alfonso Pappalardo 

Race Director    Pierluigi Pizzi 
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Summer Cup 
  Rotax Dd2 

Prefinale 

Race (12 Laps) 

Kartodromo Casaluce (CE) 1,100 km 

21/07/2019 12:30 

ESPOSTA ore _________

www.mylaps.com
www.salerno.ficr.it


POLE POSITION
 1

1

72  PALLADINO FRANCESCO  12

63  DEL VECCHIO MATTEO

 2
3

21  CASO LUIGI  24

10  VALESTRA MARCO

 3
5

3  RAGO GREGORIO  36

44  REGA BRUNO

 4
7

4  CIOFFI MASSIMILIANO

Printed: 21/07/2019 13:41:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring          Alfonso Pappalardo 

Race Director    Pierluigi Pizzi 
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Summer Cup 
  Rotax Dd2 

Finale 

Race (14 Laps) 

Kartodromo Casaluce (CE) 1,100 km 

21/07/2019 15:50 

ESPOSTA ore _________
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